meychair seat furniture - Swivel work chairs, sit stands, stools Page: 1
11041
Futura Light AF-SR-11041
Sit-Stand, AF-SR-ST-AH; fabric black
Sit-Stand, AF-SR-ST-AH; fabric black
Item no.: 11041
EAN no.:
Categories: AF-SR sit stand, Futura Light, Industry, Product
worlds, Sections, Service, Sit stands, Sit stands
Matchcode AF-SR-ST-AH; fabric black
Capacity 120 kg
Seat dimensions 370 x 210 mm (W x D)
Seating color black
Seating material Fabric
Seat height Low
Seat height
adjustment
Mechanical
Seat height
adjustment by
Manuell
meychair seat furniture - Swivel work chairs, sit stands, stools Page: 2
Seat height
adjustment range
540 – 900 mm
Seat functions Adjustable in height
Back
measurements
340 x 230 mm (W x H)
Back height
adjustment range
270 mm
Back color black
Back material Fabric
Back functions
Adjustable in height, Pendular
mounted
Ascent aid
Steel, Overhang: 110 mm, Width: 310
mm, foldable, Adjustable in height
Stand Steel, foldable
Foot Gliders
Weight 8,5 kg
Total weight
Certificate
GS certificate, This product is
compliant according to the REACH
regulation of the European Union
Note All dimensions are approximate